Recei ved: 06/ 15/2010

PSC NO: 1 GAS
COMPANY: KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP. DBA BROOKLYN UNION OF L.I.
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/01/10

STAMPS: Issued in compliance with order in C. 09-M-0311 dated 06/19/09

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: ISAS

STATEMENT NO: 2

STATEMENT OF INCREMENTAL STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE

Applicable to Billings for Service Classification Nos. 1A, 1AR, 1B, 1BR, 1B-DG, 2-A, 2-B, 3,4, 5, 7, 9, 10, 12,

Cancel | ed by Doc.

13, 15, 16, and 17

SC1A, 1AR, 5-1A, 5-1AR

SC 1B, 1BR, 1B-DG, 5-1B, 5-1BR
SC2A, 2B, 5-2A, 5-2B

SC3A, 3B, 5-3A, 5-38

SC4,7

SC 9, SC 10, 5 (807)

SC 12,13

SC 15, 5-15

SC 16, 5-16

sC 17,517

$/therm
$0.0529
$0.0316
$0.0288
$0.0172
$0.0207
$0.0242
$0.0207
$0.0242
$0.0242
$0.0242

Issued by: Nick Stavropoulos, Executive Vice President, Hicksville, NY

Num 3 effective 07/01/2014
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