Received: 06/15/2010 Stat

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 07/01/2010

PSC NO: 1 GAS STATEMENT TYPE: ISAS COMPANY: KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP. DBA BROOKLYN UNION OF L.I. STATEMENT NO: 2

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/01/10

STAMPS: Issued in compliance with order in C. 09-M-0311 dated 06/19/09

STATEMENT OF INCREMENTAL STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE

Applicable to Billings for Service Classification Nos. 1A, 1AR, 1B, 1BR, 1B-DG, 2-A, 2-B, 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, 10, 12, 13, 15, 16, and 17

	\$/therm
SC 1A, 1AR, 5-1A, 5-1AR	\$0.0529
SC 1B, 1BR, 1B-DG, 5-1B, 5-1BR	\$0.0316
SC 2A, 2B, 5-2A, 5-2B	\$0.0288
SC 3A, 3B, 5-3A, 5-3B	\$0.0172
SC 4, 7	\$0.0207
SC 9, SC 10, 5 (807)	\$0.0242
SC 12, 13	\$0.0207
SC 15, 5-15	\$0.0242
SC 16, 5-16	\$0.0242
SC 17, 5-17	\$0.0242

Issued by: Nick Stavropoulos, Executive Vice President, Hicksville, NY